( YDROSCAND

RAGOIL, FUEL HOSE

1437-00

Other

]

Part No.

14370002
14370003
14370004
14370006
14370008
14370010
14370013
14370016
14370020

www.hydroscand.lv

ID mm
3,50
4,50
5,50
7,50
9,50

1"

14
17,50
20,50

OD mm

8.5 (NW: 2)
9.5 (NW: 3)
10.5 (NW: 4)
12.5 (NW: 6)
15 (NW: 8)
17.5 (NW: 10)
21.5 (NW: 13)
26 (NW: 16)
32 (NW: 20)

Inner tube

Cover

Media

Design

Product group

Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Bend rad mm

25
25
25
30
40
45
50
70
90

17.05.2024

140

Qil resistant rubber

Qil resistant rubber, one outer braid of steel

Temperature min. °C -40

Temperature max. °C +80

Qil

1:2,5

The hose is designed for oil leaded, unleaded
gasoline and diesel pipes, and also to be used as
a lubrication oil hose. It does not sustain E85 and

RME. For fuel fittings, see chapter 5:0.

Metal braided

Length m/coil WP MPa
20 3,20

20 3

20 3

20 2,40

20 2

20 2

20 1,80

20 1,40

20 1,40

Weight kg/m
0.13
0.15
0.19
0.22
0.25
0.29
0.37
0.48
0.55
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